Oregon Old West Shooting Society

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

Saturday, May 22, 2010 7:21:24 PM Shoot Date: 5/22/2010
Match ALIAS Category Ste_lge 1 Stgge 2 Stgge 3 Ste_lge 4 Ste_nge 5 Final
Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

1 Mid Valley Drifter ov 24.53 21.89 23.34 18.66 20.23 108.65

2 Brother Bob ov 26.34 28.48 27.66 24.06 27.88 134.42

3 Mountain Rider oV 33.79 23.99 24.73 25.41 32.46 140.38

4 Renegade Riley oV 30.01 30.67 23.64 30.77 30.51 145.60

5 Buckshot Shell-E ov 30.77 32.07 25.45 29.20 28.52 146.01

6 PaleWolf Brunelle 49 33.00 23.53 27.21 26.13 47.04 156.91

7 Buckshot Henry C 28.05 28.36 29.11 32.03 39.40 156.95

8 Necco Kid SS 30.98 30.39 32.11 30.71 33.89 158.08

9 Reloader Fred SS 34.75 29.90 30.28 42.65 31.82 169.40
10 Buckshot Pete S 34.06 30.15 31.87 34.21 40.62 170.91
11 Deaf Eagle C 32.35 30.02 35.33 39.43 37.51 174.64
12 Boxcar S 33.12 30.47 29.99 33.94 47.22 174.74
13 Bullseye Miss LOV 31.15 39.77 35.99 40.05 35.05 182.01
14 Grizzly Wulff SD 32.28 39.80 39.33 36.49 38.15 186.05
15 Kulshan SS 32.63 30.70 42.22 50.86 37.81 194.22
16 Oregon Cyclone 49 50.62 35.90 35.41 37.52 36.37 195.82
17 Cherokee Clay SS 29.48 41.57 40.61 51.93 33.94 197.53
18 Brazos Bucky Smith BW 37.56 33.88 33.83 35.10 57.19 197.56
19 Hellgate F 35.66 36.94 41.77 40.86 47.11 202.34
20 Celilo SS 40.28 40.14 43.00 39.67 40.55 203.64
21 Flint McCloud GF 36.10 39.72 46.16 38.46 4351 203.95
22 Barrelhouse Bob FC 41.31 42.28 40.36 41.35 39.66 204.96
23 High Road BW 35.89 28.91 31.84 77.18 32.64 206.46
24 Doc Mosher ES 45.13 34.66 43.38 39.91 44.65 207.73
25 Boothill Bandit ccC 34.59 40.35 61.92 35.63 39.27 211.76
26 Lefty Winchester ES 43.19 39.74 39.62 52.40 40.02 214.97
27 Inside Streight w 42.15 36.63 40.14 42.29 55.76 216.97
28 Hell Storm LOV 41.70 39.73 43.42 53.25 41.18 219.28
29 Old Reliable Will SS 39.17 34.80 40.85 43.34 66.79 224.95
30 Whynot Kid S 41.58 39.61 40.26 62.41 43.64 227.50
31 Scrap Iron F 52.58 36.23 40.00 57.73 42.26 228.80
32 Driftwood Dan CcC 46.20 43.28 46.42 52.39 49.05 237.34
33 Walksalot ES 48.79 40.52 52.21 41.37 55.84 238.73
34 Lefty Lem F 44.86 38.57 40.30 77.28 48.89 249.90
35 Clint Locke C 51.44 59.54 40.85 57.99 53.11 262.93
36 Hurricane ES 45.99 62.60 53.81 49.50 51.94 263.84
37 Tuffy Tumbleweed LOV 52.70 55.34 39.63 48.75 83.17 279.59
38 John Cameron SD 36.75 46.11 50.76 61.08 88.25 282.95
39 Maggie Jensen Lw 66.08 53.76 53.23 63.89 67.56 304.52
40 Bonnie Bullet L49 67.75 50.17 48.42 58.72 80.26 305.32
41 Double Ought LS 78.72 48.36 49.48 58.28 72.30 307.14
42 Wundering Willy JR 42.98 53.25 64.74 74.64 75.76 311.37
43 Scar Nose Cam 49 53.61 46.29 55.27 73.98 90.85 320.00
44 Thunder Rider C 103.28 65.10 67.16 46.17 48.63 330.34
45 McKenzie Maddawg 49 83.63 67.95 65.33 71.04 63.17 351.12
46 Gaelic Gal LSS 46.38 49.33 41.48 67.69 150.00 354.88
47 Lady Shannon O'Dwyer LG 71.84 67.30 95.03 101.16 81.23 416.56
48 Walksamite BB 72.30 60.85 75.87 91.87 124.33 425.22
49 Billy Coke 49 150.00 71.12 63.40 77.17 79.83 441.52
50 I'm Grumpy D 68.78 150.00 150.00 150.00 56.70 575.48
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Saturday, May 22, 2010

Match

Final
1

Alias

Mid Valley Drifter

2
Brother Bob

3

Mountain Rider

4
Renegade Riley

5

Buckshot Shell-E

6

PaleWolf Brunelle

7
Buckshot Henry

Necco Kid

9

Reloader Fred

10
Buckshot Pete

Category

Top 5 Overall
Misses:

Penalties:

Bonus:

Top 5 Overall
Misses:

Penalties:

Bonus:

Top 5 Overall
Misses:

Penalties:

Bonus:

Top 5 Overall
Misses:

Penalties:

Bonus:

Top 5 Overall
Misses:

Penalties:

Bonus:

49'er
Misses:

Penalties:

Bonus:

Cowboy
Misses:

Penalties:

Bonus:

Silver Senior
Misses:

Penalties:

Bonus:

Silver Senior
Misses:

Penalties:

Bonus:

Senior
Misses:

Penalties:

Bonus:

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

7:22:53 PM
Stage 1
Time
19.53
1= 5
0= 0
0
24.53

26.34

26.34
23.79

33.79
30.01

30.01
30.77

30.77
28.00

33.00
28.05

28.05
30.98

30.98
29.75

34.75
34.06

34.06

Stage 2
Time

0=
0=

21.89
0
0
0
21.89

28.48

28.48
23.99

23.99
25.67

30.67
32.07

32.07
23.53

23.53
28.36

28.36
30.39

30.39
29.90

29.90
30.15

30.15

Stage 3
Time

1=
0=

18.34
5
0
0
23.34

27.66

27.66
24.73

24.73
23.64

23.64
25.45

25.45
27.21

27.21
29.11

29.11
32.11

32.11
30.28

30.28
31.87

31.87

Stage 4
Time

0=
0=

18.66
0
0
0
18.66

24.06

24.06
2541

25.41
25.77

30.77
29.20

29.20
26.13

26.13
32.03

32.03
30.71

30.71
42.65

42.65
34.21

34.21

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

5/22/2010
Stage 5
Time
20.23
0= 0
0= 0
0
20.23

27.88
0= 0
0= 0

27.88

27.46
1= 5

32.46

25.51
1= 5

30.51

28.52
0= 0
0= 0

28.52
27.04

47.04

39.40
0= 0
0= 0

39.40

33.89
0= 0
0= 0

33.89

31.82
0= 0
0= 0

31.82

40.62
0= 0
0= 0

40.62
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Final

98.65
10

0

0
108.65

134.42

134.42

125.38
15

140.38

130.60
15

145.60
146.01

146.01

131.91
15
10

156.91
156.95

156.95
158.08

158.08
164.40

169.40
170.91

170.91



Saturday, May 22, 2010

Match
Alias Final Category
11 Cowboy
Deaf Eagle Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:
12 Senior
Boxcar Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:
13 Ladies Overall

Bullseye Miss

14
Grizzly Wulff

15
Kulshan

16

Oregon Cyclone

17
Cherokee Clay

18

Brazos Bucky Smith

19
Hellgate

20

Celilo

Misses:

Penalties:

Bonus:

Senior Duelist
Misses:

Penalties:

Bonus:

Silver Senior
Misses:

Penalties:

Bonus:

49'er
Misses:

Penalties:

Bonus:

Silver Senior
Misses:

Penalties:

Bonus:

B Western
Misses:

Penalties:

Bonus:

Frontiersman
Misses:

Penalties:

Bonus:

Silver Senior
Misses:

Penalties:

Bonus:

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

7:22:53 PM

Stage 1

0=
0=

Time
32.35
0
0
0
32.35

28.12

33.12
31.15

31.15
32.28

32.28
32.63

32.63

40.62
10

50.62
29.48

29.48
32.56

37.56
35.66

35.66
40.28

40.28

Stage 2
Time

0=
0=

30.02
0
0
0
30.02

30.47

30.47
34.77

39.77
34.80

39.80
30.70

30.70
35.90

35.90
36.57

41.57
33.88

33.88
36.94

36.94
40.14

40.14

5/22/2010
Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Time Time
35.33 39.43 37.51
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0
35.33 39.43 37.51
29.99 33.94 37.22
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 1= 10
0 0 0
29.99 33.94 47.22
35.99 35.05 35.05
0= 0 1= 5 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0
35.99 40.05 35.05
34.33 36.49 38.15
1= 5 0= 0 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0
39.33 36.49 38.15
42.22 35.86 37.81
0= 0 1= 5 0= 0
0= 0 1= 10 0= 0
0 0 0
42.22 50.86 37.81
35.41 32.52 36.37
0= 0 1= 5 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0
35.41 37.52 36.37
30.61 31.93 33.94
2= 10 4= 20 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0
40.61 51.93 33.94
33.83 35.10 52.19
0= 0 0= 0 1= 5
0= 0 0= 0 = 0
0 0 0
33.83 35.10 57.19
41.77 40.86 47.11
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0
41.77 40.86 47.11
43.00 39.67 40.55
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0
43.00 39.67 40.55
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174.64
0
0
0
174.64

159.74

10

174.74

172.01
10

182.01

176.05
10

186.05
179.22

10

194.22

180.82
15

195.82

162.53
35

197.53

187.56
10

197.56
202.34

202.34
203.64

203.64



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

Saturday, May 22, 2010

Match
Alias Final ~Category
21 Gunfighter
Flint McCloud Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

22 Frontier Cartridge
Barrelhouse Bob Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

23 B Western
High Road Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

24 Elder Statesman
Doc Mosher Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

25 Classic Cowboy

Boothill Bandit Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

26 Elder Statesman
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Lefty Winchester

27 Wrangler
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Inside Streight

28 Ladies Overall

Hell Storm Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

29 Silver Senior

Old Reliable Will Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

30 Senior

Whynot Kid Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

7:22:53 PM

Stage 1
Time

0=
0=

36.10
0
0
0
36.10

41.31

41.31
30.89

35.89
45.13

45.13
34.59

34.59

33.19
10

43.19

32.15
10

42.15
36.70

41.70
39.17

39.17
41.58

41.58

Stage 2
Time

0=
0=

39.72
0
0
0
39.72

42.28

42.28
28.91

28.91
34.66

34.66
40.35

40.35
34.74

39.74
36.63

36.63
34.73

39.73
34.80

34.80
39.61

39.61

Stage 3
Time

0=
0=

46.16
0
0
0
46.16

40.36

40.36
31.84

31.84
43.38

43.38
56.92

61.92
34.62

39.62
40.14

40.14
43.42

43.42
40.85

40.85
40.26

40.26

Stage 4
Time

0=
0=

38.46
0
0
0
38.46

41.35

41.35

37.18
30
10

77.18
39.91

39.91
35.63

35.63
47.40

52.40
37.29

42.29
53.25

53.25
38.34

43.34
62.41

62.41

5/22/2010
Stage 5
Time
43,51
0= 0
0= 0
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Final

203.95
0
0
0
203.95

204.96

204.96

161.46
35
10

206.46
207.73

207.73
206.76

211.76

189.97
25

214.97

186.97
30

216.97

209.28
10

219.28

204.95
10
10

224.95
227.50

227.50



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

Saturday, May 22, 2010

Match
Alias Final ~Category

31 Frontiersman
Scrap Iron Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

32 Classic Cowboy

Driftwood Dan Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

33 Elder Statesman
Walksalot Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

34 Frontiersman
Lefty Lem Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

35 Cowboy
Clint Locke Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

36 Elder Statesman
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Hurricane

37 Ladies Overall
Tuffy Tumbleweed Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

38 Senior Duelist
John Cameron Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

39 Ladies Wrangler
Maggie Jensen Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

40 Ladies 49'er
Bonnie Bullet Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

7:22:53 PM

Stage 1

0=
0=

Time
52.58
0
0
0
52.58

46.20

46.20
43.79

48.79
44.86

44.86
51.44

51.44
45.99

45.99
47.70

52.70
36.75

36.75
61.08

66.08

52.75
15

67.75

Stage 2
Time

0=
0=

36.23
0
0
0
36.23

43.28

43.28
40.52

40.52
38.57

38.57
44.54

10

59.54
52.60

10

62.60

40.34
15

55.34

36.11
10

46.11
53.76

53.76
50.17

50.17

5/22/2010
Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Time Time
40.00 57.73 42.26
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0
40.00 57.73 42.26
46.42 52.39 49.05
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0
46.42 52.39 49.05
52.21 41.37 50.84
0= 10 0= 0 1= 5
0= 0 0= 0 =0
0 0 0
52.21 41.37 55.84
35.30 72.28 48.89
1=5 1= 5 0= 0
=0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0
40.30 77.28 48.89
40.85 52.99 43.11
0= 0 1= 5 2= 10
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0
40.85 57.99 53.11
53.81 49.50 51.94
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0
53.81 49.50 51.94
34.63 33.75 63.17
1= 5 3= 15 4= 20
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0
39.63 48.75 83.17
45.76 41.08 58.25
1= 5 2= 10 6= 30
0= 0 1= 10 0= 0
0 0 0
50.76 61.08 88.25
53.23 58.89 57.56
0= 0 1= 5 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 1= 10
0 0 0
53.23 63.89 67.56
48.42 48.72 65.26
0= 0 2= 10 3= 15
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0
48.42 58.72 80.26
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Final

228.80
0
0
0
228.80

237.34

237.34

228.73
10

238.73

239.90
10

249.90

232.93
20
10

262.93
253.84

10

263.84

219.59
60

279.59

217.95
55
10

282.95

284.52
10
10

304.52

265.32
40

305.32



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

Saturday, May 22, 2010 7:22:53 PM 5/22/2010
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Alias Final Category Time Time Time Time Time
41 Ladies Senior 68.72 43.36 44.48 53.28 57.30
Double Ought Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
78.72 48.36 49.48 58.28 72.30
42 Junior Boys 42.98 53.25 49.74 54.64 70.76
Wundering Willy Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 3= 15 4= 20 1= 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
42.98 53.25 64.74 74.64 75.76
43 49'er 53.61 46.29 55.27 58.98 55.85
Scar Nose Cam Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5= 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
53.61 46.29 55.27 73.98 90.85
44 Cowboy 103.28 55.10 52.16 36.17 33.63
Thunder Rider Misses: 0= 0 2=10 1= 5 2=10 3= 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
103.28 65.10 67.16 46.17 48.63
45 49'er 68.63 67.95 65.33 66.04 63.17
McKenzie Maddawg Misses: 3=15 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
83.63 67.95 65.33 71.04 63.17
46 Ladies Silver Senio 46.38 44.33 41.48 47.69 30.00
Gaelic Gal Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 2=10 24 =+02
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 = 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
46.38 49.33 41.48 67.69 150.00
47 Ladies Gunfighter 66.84 57.30 70.03 96.16 71.23
Lady Shannon O'Dwye Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 5= 25 1= 5 2= 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
71.84 67.30 95.03 101.16 81.23
48 Buckaroo Boy 62.30 60.85 70.87 71.87 119.33
Walksamite Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 = 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
72.30 60.85 75.87 91.87 124.33
49 49'er 30.00 71.12 63.40 72.17 69.83
Billy Coke Misses: 24 =+02 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
150.00 71.12 63.40 77.17 79.83
50 Duelist 28.78 30.00 30.00 30.00 46.70
I'm Grumpy Misses: 8= 40 24 =+02 24 =+02 24 =+02 2= 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

68.78 150.00 150.00 150.00 56.70
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267.14
30
10

0
307.14

271.37
40

311.37

270.00
30
20

320.00

280.34
40
10

330.34

331.12
20

351.12

209.88
135
10

354.88

361.56
55

416.56

385.22
30
10

425.22

306.52
125
10

441.52

165.48
410

575.48



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

Saturday, May 22, 2010 7:22:54 PM 5/22/2010
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Alias Final ~Category Time Time Time Time Time
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 61 42 44 66 64
Penalties: 0 2 1 6 7

Average Stage Time: 40.84 39.01 40.88 43.53 45.27
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Saturday, May 22, 2010

Stage Place
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Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter
Brother Bob
Buckshot Henry
Cherokee Clay
Renegade Riley
Buckshot Shell-E
Necco Kid
Bullseye Miss
Grizzly Wulff
Deaf Eagle

Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter
PaleWolf Brunelle
Mountain Rider
Buckshot Henry
Brother Bob

High Road
Reloader Fred
Deaf Eagle
Buckshot Pete
Necco Kid

Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter
Renegade Riley
Mountain Rider
Buckshot Shell-E
PaleWolf Brunelle
Brother Bob
Buckshot Henry
Boxcar

Reloader Fred
High Road

Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter
Brother Bob
Mountain Rider
PaleWolf Brunelle
Buckshot Shell-E
Necco Kid
Renegade Riley
Buckshot Henry
Boxcar

Buckshot Pete

Individual Stage Results
7:22:31 PM

24.53
26.34
28.05
29.48
30.01
30.77
30.98
31.15
32.28
32.35

21.89
23.53
23.99
28.36
28.48
28.91
29.90
30.02
30.15
30.39

23.34
23.64
24.73
25.45
27.21
27.66
29.11
29.99
30.28
31.84

18.66
24.06
25.41
26.13
29.20
30.71
30.77
32.03
33.94
34.21

1

Shoot Date:

5/22/2010



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Saturday, May 22, 2010

Stage Place
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Stage Number:
Mid Valley Drifter
Brother Bob
Buckshot Shell-E
Renegade Riley
Reloader Fred
Mountain Rider
High Road
Necco Kid
Cherokee Clay
Bullseye Miss

Individual Stage Results
7:22:32 PM

20.23
27.88
28.52
30.51
31.82
32.46
32.64
33.89
33.94
35.05

5

Shoot Date:

5/22/2010



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Saturday, May 22, 2010 7:22:06 PM
Category Stage 1
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time
Category:  49'er
1 PaleWolf Brunelle 6 33.00
2 Oregon Cyclone 16 50.62
3 Scar Nose Cam 43 53.61
4 McKenzie Maddawg 45 83.63
5 Billy Coke 49 150.00
Category: Buckaroo Boy
1 Walksamite 48 72.30
Category: B Western
1 Brazos Bucky Smith 18 37.56
2 High Road 23 35.89
Category: Cowboy
1 Buckshot Henry 7 28.05
2 Deaf Eagle 11 32.35
3 Clint Locke 35 51.44
4  Thunder Rider 44 103.28
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Boothill Bandit 25 34.59
2 Driftwood Dan 32 46.20
Category:  Duelist
1 I'm Grumpy 50 68.78
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Doc Mosher 24 45.13
2 Lefty Winchester 26 43.19
3 Walksalot 33 48.79
4 Hurricane 36 45.99
Category:  Frontiersman
1 Hellgate 19 35.66
2 Scrap Iron 31 52.58
3 LeftyLem 34 44.86
Category:  Frontier Cartridge
1 Barrelhouse Bob 22 41.31
Category:  Gunfighter
1 Flint McCloud 21 36.10
Category:  Junior Boys
1 Wundering Willy 42 42.98
Category: Ladies 49'er
1 Bonnie Bullet 40 67.75
Category: Ladies Gunfighter
1 Lady Shannon O'Dwyer 47 71.84
Category: Ladies Overall
1 Bullseye Miss 13 31.15
2 Hell Storm 28 41.70

Page 1

Stage 2
Time

23.53
35.90
46.29
67.95
71.12

60.85

33.88
28.91

28.36
30.02
59.54
65.10

40.35
43.28

150.00
34.66
39.74
40.52
62.60
36.94
36.23
38.57
42.28
39.72
53.25
50.17

67.30

39.77
39.73

Stage 3
Time

27.21
3541
55.27
65.33
63.40

75.87

33.83
31.84

29.11
35.33
40.85
67.16

61.92
46.42

150.00
43.38
39.62
52.21
53.81
41.77
40.00
40.30
40.36
46.16
64.74
48.42

95.03

35.99
43.42

Stage 4
Time

26.13
37.52
73.98
71.04
77.17

91.87

35.10
77.18

32.03
39.43
57.99
46.17

35.63
52.39

150.00
39.91
52.40
41.37
49.50
40.86
57.73
77.28
41.35
38.46
74.64
58.72

101.16

40.05
53.25
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Stage 5 Totals
Time Time
47.04 156.91
36.37 195.82
90.85 320.00
63.17 351.12
79.83 441.52
124.33 425.22
57.19 197.56
32.64 206.46
39.40 156.95
37.51 174.64
53.11 262.93
48.63 330.34
39.27 211.76
49.05 237.34
56.70 575.48
44.65 207.73
40.02 214.97
55.84 238.73
51.94 263.84
47.11 202.34
42.26 228.80
48.89 249.90
39.66 204.96
43.51 203.95
75.76 311.37
80.26 305.32
81.23 416.56
35.05 182.01
41.18 219.28



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Saturday, May 22, 2010 7:22:06 PM 5/22/2010 Page 2 of 2
Category Stagel  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
3 Tuffy Tumbleweed 37 52.70 55.34 39.63 48.75 83.17 279.59
Category: Ladies Senior
1 Double Ought 41 78.72 48.36 49.48 58.28 72.30 307.14
Category: Ladies Silver Senior
1 Gaelic Gal 46 46.38 49.33 41.48 67.69  150.00 354.88
Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Maggie Jensen 39 66.08 53.76 53.23 63.89 67.56 304.52
Category: Top 5 Overall
1 Mid Valley Drifter 1 24.53 21.89 23.34 18.66 20.23 108.65
2 Brother Bob 2 26.34 28.48 27.66 24.06 27.88 134.42
3 Mountain Rider 3 33.79 23.99 24.73 25.41 32.46 140.38
4 Renegade Riley 4 30.01 30.67 23.64 30.77 30.51 145.60
5 Buckshot Shell-E 5 30.77 32.07 25.45 29.20 28.52 146.01
Category:  Senior
1 Buckshot Pete 10 34.06 30.15 31.87 34.21 40.62 170.91
2 Boxcar 12 33.12 30.47 29.99 33.94 47.22 174.74
3 Whynot Kid 30 41.58 39.61 40.26 62.41 43.64 227.50
Category:  Senior Duelist
1 Grizzly Wulff 14 32.28 39.80 39.33 36.49 38.15 186.05
2 John Cameron 38 36.75 46.11 50.76 61.08 88.25 282.95
Category:  Silver Senior
1 Necco Kid 8 30.98 30.39 32.11 30.71 33.89 158.08
2 Reloader Fred 9 34.75 29.90 30.28 42.65 31.82 169.40
3 Kulshan 15 32.63 30.70 42.22 50.86 37.81 194.22
4 Cherokee Clay 17 29.48 41.57 40.61 51.93 33.94 197.53
5 Celilo 20 40.28 40.14 43.00 39.67 40.55 203.64
6 Old Reliable Will 29 39.17 34.80 40.85 43.34 66.79 224.95
Category:  Wrangler
1 Inside Streight 27 42.15 36.63 40.14 42.29 55.76 216.97
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Clean and Smooth

Saturday, May 22, 2010 7:23:15 PM Shoot date: 5/22/2010

Barrelhouse Bob

Brother Bob

Buckshot Henry

Buckshot Pete

Buckshot Shell-E

Celilo

Deaf Eagle

Doc Mosher

Driftwood Dan

Flint McCloud

Hellgate

Necco Kid

Scrap Iron

Whynot Kid

Total clean shooters: 14



